
 
 
 
 

 
FALL 2024 
 
August 22, Thursday 
Instruction begins on Campus. 
 
September 4, Wednesday* 
Final Date for CE Students to apply for 
admission and submit enrollments for 
Fall/yearlong CE Classes 
*All Course Syllabi & Liaison PD Forms are due* 
 
November 13, Wednesday 
Final date to withdraw from Fall 2024 classes 
with a W grade. After this date, no withdrawals 
are permitted and no W grades are recorded. 
*Submit all  
 
December 9-12, Monday – Thursday 
Final Examinations on UCA Campus   
(Grade Reporting system open) 
* Remind students to submit their course 
evaluations through MyUCA * 
 
December 16, Monday – Noon 
Final grade report due (UCA Faculty) 
 
December 20, Friday 
Last day UCA Campus offices open  
 
December 23, Monday –  
January 1, Wednesday 
Holiday Break - University Closed 
 
January 2, Thursday 
Campus offices re-open 
 
 

 
SPRING 2025 
 
January 9, Thursday 
Instruction begins on Campus. 
 
January 22, Wednesday* 
Final Date for CE Students to apply for 
admission and submit enrollments for Spring CE 
Classes. 
*All NEW Course Syllabi & Liaison PD Forms are 
due* 
 
March 12, Wednesday 
Final date to withdraw from full-year CE 
classes with a W grade.  After this date, no 
withdrawals are permitted and no W grades are 
recorded. 
 
March 23-30, Sunday – Sunday 
UCA Spring Break 
*Accepting 2025-2026 Course Request Forms & 
Preliminary Rosters* 
 
April 7, Monday 
Final date to withdraw from Spring 2025 classes 
with a W grade. After this date, no withdrawals 
are permitted and no W grades are recorded. 
 
April 28 – May 1, Monday-Thursday 
Final Examinations on UCA Campus  
(Grade Reporting system open) 
* Remind students to submit their course 
evaluations through MyUCA.* 
 
May 6, Tuesday – Noon 
Final grade report due (UCA Faculty) 
*Submit updated transcripts & Test Scores once 
posted* 
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Those items with an asterisk* are specific to the Concurrent Enrollment Program 


